
BC20.7 Women's Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left toward Jenks

Rd
>.1 L 0.3 Jenks Rd
0.3 R 1.5 Roberts Rd
1.8 R 0.5 NC-1600
2.2 L 1 Green Level W Rd
3.2 R 1.4 White Oak Church Rd
4.6 L 0.3 Morrisville Pkwy
4.9 S 2 Lewter Shop Rd
6.9 R >.1 NC-751 N
7 L 2.6 Hollands Chapel Rd
9.6 R 1.3 Farrington Rd
11 R 2.8 Marthas Chapel Rd
13.8 R 0.4 NC-751 S
14.2 L 0.4 Lewter Shop Rd
14.6 R 2.1 Green Level Rd
16.7 R 2 Wimberly Road
18.6 L 2 Jenks Rd
20.7 R >.1 Trelawney Ln
20.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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